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REPUBLIC OF KENYA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE NATIONAL TREASURY AND PLANNING 

STATE DEPARTMENT FOR PLANNING 
 

REGISTRATION LIST OF SUPPLIERS FOR THE PROVISION OF GOODS, WORKS 

AND SERVICES FOR THE FINANCIAL YEARS 2019/2020 AND 2020/2021 

CATEGORY A. PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GOODS 

1. Supply of Computers, Laptops, UPS, Printers Scanners, Software, Accessories and 

other consumables 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS   

1 Guru IT Technologies Ltd 73447-00200 Nbi 

2 Link  Chanan Enterprise 22606-00100 Nbi 

3 Fashtech Computer Ltd 51900-00200 Nrb 

4 Pamtech Supplies 28778-00200 Nrb  

5 Everbest Supplies Agencies 10685-00200 Nrb 

6 Rahma Tops Supplies Ltd 29546-00100 Nrb 

7 Ecopace Technologies East Africa Ltd 19561-00100 Nrb 

8 Compusys Office Supplies 21468-00100 Nrb 

9 Jantech Express Ltd 80240-00200 Nrb 

10 Next Technologies Ltd 10579-00100 Nrb 

11 Monluks Ventures Limited 1889-00100 Nrb 

12 Bewa Global Systems Limited 43828-00200 Nrb 

13 Stimal Office Supplies Ltd 10288-00100 Nrb 

14 Dalton Enterprises 103771-00100 Nrb 

15 Dunia Link Communication Ltd 3459-00506 Nrb 

16 Elton Designs Ltd 64932-00620 Nrb 

17 Sukamuu Enterprises 3-00507 Nrb 

18 Kebe Supplies 49030-00100 Nrb 

19 Kla Munju Enterprises 8012- Nrb 

20 Paxwide Enterprises Ltd 61707-00200 Nrb 

 

 



Page 2 of 26 

 

21 Global Planners And Allied Africa 21468-00100 Nrb 

22 Sipinto Ltd 73909-00200 Nrb 

23 Blooming Agencies 102264-00100 Nrb 

24 Najelyne Enterprises Ltd 3829-00506 Nrb 

25 Touch Class Enterprises 20002-00200 Nrb 

26 Mimest Enterprises Ltd 10258-00200 Nrb 

27 Epic Capital Ltd 27553-00100 Nrb 

28 Anova Communication Ltd 1895-00606 Nrb 

29 Faiza General Merchants 70729-00400 Nrb 

30 Berceng Supplies  1696-00100 Nrb 

31 Globeview General Merchants 67508-00200 Nrb 

32 Mahogany Technologies 8612-00300 Nrb 

33 Capim Stationers 53097-00200 Nrb 

34 Mugacha Enterprises 99-0204 Athi River 

35 Specicom Technologies Ltd 4428-00100 Nrb 

36 Dunecom Chroop Ltd 3323-00100 Nrb 

37 Kenya Toner And Ink Suppliers Ltd 55097-00200 Nrb 

38 The Eagle Sort 12369-00100 Nrb 

39 Geberk Solutions 60126-00200 Nrb 

40 Chierosia Computer Systems 34250-00200 Nrb 

41 Druce Investments  200-00100 Nrb 

42 Floreki Enterprises  13921-00100 Nrb 

43 Ricky Stationers  33937 Nrb 

44 Morven Kester (E.A) Ltd 11050-00100 Nrb 

45 Melsa Enterprises  4788-00100 Nrb 

46 Copierforce (Kenya) Ltd 14777-00500 Nrb 

47 Monever Enterprises  6844-00200 Nrb 

48 Betmo Agencies 106282-00100 Nrb 

49 Grageg Agencies 2518-00100 Nrb 

50 Enel Mcrose Enterprises 384-00507 Nrb 

51 Watema Springs 384-00507 Nrb 

52 Muflowa Enterprises 75250-00200 Nrb 

53 Superlity Enterprises K 2559-00200 Nrb 

54 Beneda Enterprises  72295-00200 Nrb 

55 Charshop Enterprises 967-00616 Nrb 

56 Wisepro Office Solutions Ltd 27448-00100 Nrb 
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57 Ace Technologies Ltd 27053-00100 Nrb 

58 Lizgab Ventures 71415-00622 Nrb 

59 Compton Limited 70143-00400 Nrb 

60 Computer Revolution Africa Ltd 1120-00606 Nrb 

61 Atomika  Supplies 40240- 00100 Nrb 

62 Everest Computer System Ltd 7910-00300 Nrb 

63 Affordable Computer Services Ltd 57947-00200 Nrb 

64 Ventay Enterprises Ltd 59166-00200 Nrb 

65 Pergamon Group Ltd 25749-00603 Nrb 

66 Inforparts Technologies Ltd 66292-00800 Nrb 

67 Total Solutions Limited   43427-00100 Nrb 

68 Blackwood Limited 899-00200 Nrb 

69 Tripstart Associates Ltd 7681 -00200 Nrb 

70 Sharp Elonex Technology Ltd 16690-00100 Nrb 

71 Digitech Solutions Limited 74504-00200 Nrb 

72 Delpo Investments 26307-00100 Nrb 

73 Winax Logistics Solutions 62075-00200 Nrb 

74 Madukha Office Supplies 22414-00100 Nrb 

75 Peleko Enterprises  13173-00400 Nrb 

76 Urban Spark Ventures 15461-00100 Nrb 

77 Tiabs Investments 4567-00200 Nrb 

78 Winberly Enterprises 79314-00200 Nrb 

79 Massatech Limited 28080-00100 Nrb 

80 Green Antic Agencies 14571-00100 Nrb 

81 Ngawam General Supplies 16690-00100 Nrb 

82 Systronics Services Limited 51250-00200 Nrb 

83 Broadband General Merchants 37372-00100 Nrb 

84 Technohub Technologies And Electronic 37372-00100 Nrb 

85 Seven Reals Agencies 16155-00100 Nrb 

86 Earthline Ventures 35144-00100 Nrb 

87 Misri Office Solutions 22263-00100 Nrb 

88 Rick Office Solution Ltd 35144-00100 Nrb 

89 Mfi Documents Solutions Ltd 49160-00100 Nrb 

90 Viencam Communications 24901-00100 Nrb 

91 Technology Associate (E.A) Ltd 43457-00100 Nrb 

92 Mwaki General Ventures 24725-00100 Nrb 
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93 Soaring Eagles 15725-00509 Nrb 

94 Inam Enterprises Ltd 73663-00200 Nrb 

95 Eurocom Systems Ltd 10785 -00400 Nrb 

96 Mayota General Merchant 73272 -00200 Nrb 

97 Davisb Kenya Enterprises  27512 Nrb 

98 Sai Office Supplies Ltd 61663-00200 Nrb 

99 Rosemat Holdings Ltd 57262-00700 Nrb 

100 Intermass Technologies E.A Ltd 59242-00200 Nrb 

101 Geokey General Agencies Ltd 15579-00100 Nrb 

102 Datasync Solutions 6471-00100 Nrb 

103 Chrisane Holdings Ltd 1518-00100 Nrb 

104 Ruwaki Traders Ltd 55656-00200 Nrb 

105 Alusa Ss Investment Ltd 35424-00200 Nrb 

106 Phintech Investment 73690-00200 Nrb 

107 Benyton Enterprises Ltd 7152-00100 Nrb 

108 Opendata Limited 105220-00100 Nrb 

109 Network Four Office Solutions Ltd 21839-00100 Nrb 

110 Figmax Services Ltd 21019-00200 Nrb 

 

2. Supply of Office Furniture, Fittings and Office Equipment 

 

S/NO BIDDER NAME ADDRESS 

1 Chakama Office Supplies 6853-00100 Nrb 

2 Broadband General Merchants 37372-00100 Nrb 

3 Enel Marose Enterprises 384-00507 Nrb 

4 Najelyne Enterprises Ltd 3829-00507 Nrb 

5 Watema Springs Limited 384-00507 Nrb 

6 Evovick Enterprise 72956-00100 Nrb 

7 Epic Capital Limited 27553-00100 Nrb 

8 Free Butterfly Agencies Ltd 7175-00200 Nrb 

9 Hybrid Systems Ltd 3989-00100 Nrb 

10 Blooming Agencies 102264-00100 Nrb 

11 Nyaeti General Suppliers 67935-00100 Nrb 

12 Batmo Agencies 106282-00101 Nrb 

13 Apicah Furniture Ltd 7961-00200 Nrb 

14 Actsure Office Solutions Ltd 104527-00101 Nrb 

15 Centroline Supplies Ltd 8469-00200 Nrb 

16 Wiskim Investments 1906-60200 Nrb 
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17 Dalton Enterprises Ltd 103771-00100 Nrb 

18 Pinnacore Kenya Limited 9037-00300 Nrb 

19 Jubilay Merchants 4633-00100 Nrb 

20 Zimsmart Enterprises 2238-00100 Nrb 

21 Everblest Supplies Agencies 10685-00200 Nrb 

22 Jececeqa Enterprise Limited 138-60401 Nrb 

23 Swan Solutions 69646-00400 Nrb 

24 Rhema Technologies Ltd 3075-00200 Nrb 

25 Duplex General Suppliers Ltd 3007-00306 Nrb 

26 Best Solution Suppliers Limited 69447-00400 Nrb 

27 Almond Sales And Stationery 824-00618 Nrb 

28 Hardwood Furniture Limited 21749-00100 Nrb 

29 Mother Nature Limited 58236-00100 Nrb 

30 Shamco Industries Limited 18408-00500 Nrb 

31 Ecopace Technologies E.A Ltd 19561-00100 Nrb 

32 Blackwood Limited 899-00200 Nrb 

33 Transcend International Ltd 54844-00200 Nrb 

34 Sai Office Supplies Limited 61663-00200 Nrb 

35 Konyipad Construction And Supplies Co. Ltd 4977-00100 Nrb  

36 Safes And Office Security Systems 5269-00506 

37 Victoria Furnitures Ltd 10827-00400 Nrb 

38 Green Artic Agencies  14571-00400 Nrb 

39 Palm Tree Investments 103545-00100 Nrb 

40 The Copy Cat Limited 49872-00100 Nrb 

41 Govatech Enterprise 73690-00200 Nrb 

42 Systronics Services Limited 51250-00200 Nrb 

43 Earth Line Ventures 35144-00100 Nrb 

44 Morven Kester E.A Ltd  11050 – 00100 Nrb 

45 Flymax Services Ltd 21019-00200-Nrb 

46 Janjos Services and Supplies 53618-00200 Nrb 

 

3. Supply of Motor Vehicle Spare Parts, Tyres, Tubes and Batteries 

 

S/No BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Jantech Express Ltd 80240-00200 Nrb 

2 Kaita Holding Limited 74504 Nrb 

3 Auto Express Limited 14163-00800 Nrb 

4 Joylink Ventures 14553-00800 Nrb 

5 Paxwide Enterprises Ltd 61907-00200 Nrb 
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4. Supply of Hardware and Electrical Items 

 

S/No BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Whiltec Investment 7068-00300 Nrb 

2 Dalton Enterprises Limited 1033771-00101 Nrb 

3 Factnet Enterprises Limited 62075-00200 Nrb 

4 Geamel International 70074-00100 Nrb 

5 Dap-Del-Chefter(K) Limited 8235-00200 Nrb 

6 Techhama Enterprises Limited 61730-00200 Nrb 

7 Techniques General Suppliers 28046-00100 Nrb 

8 Laplace Agencies 55294-00200 Nrb  

9 Belfast Engineering Works Limited 59242-00200 Nrb 

10 Touch Class  Enterprises 20002-00100 Nrb 

11 Besca Engineering Cooperative Limited 58932-00100 Nrb 

12 Eathline Ventures 35144-00100 Nrb 

13 Laziz Electronics  50938-00200 Nrb 

14 Led Power Technology Limited 63440-00619 Nrb 

15 Kimingu Enterprise 260 Maragoli 

6 Wilkaner Power Solutions 148-40123 Kisumu 

7 Samosai Motors Limited 25514-00100 Nrb 

8 Dalton Enterprises Ltd 103771-00100 Nrb 

9 Samora Enterprises 68999-00622 Nrb 

10 Fairrate Tyre And Auto Mart 57614-00200 Nrb 

11 Techniques General Supplies 28046-00100 Nrb  

12 Blooming Agencies 102264-00100 Nrb 

13 Charshop Enterprises 967-00618 Nrb 

14 Welcas Enterprises Ltd 11718-00100 Nrb 

15 Jececeqa Enterprises Limited 138-60401 Nrb 

17 Emco Logistics (K) Limited 3312-00506 Nrb 

18 Klen deals Enterprises 8162-00300 Nrb 

19 Aid Atek Enterprise Ltd 6475-00300 Nrb 

20 Apex Motor Mart Limited 62783-00200 Nrb 

21 Mustral General Traders 93-00605 Nrb 

23 Sustainability International Services 886 Ngong Hills 

26 Jome Enterprises Ltd 886-0208 Ngong 

27 Cross Boarder Enterprise Ltd 9087-00200 Nrb 

28 Khioemas Enterprises 9087-00200 Nrb 

29 Figmax Services Ltd 21019-00200 Nrb 

31 Transcend International Ltd  54844-00200 Nrb 
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16 Emma Fest  Investment  50073-00200 Nrb 

17 Powerware Systems Limited 448-00696 Nrb 

18 Teehnohob Technologies And Electronic 51341-00100 Nrb 

19 Electrical Two Thousand 11196-00100 Nrb 

20 Konyipad Construction & Suppliers  4977-00100 Nrb 

21 Figmax Services 21019-00200 Nrb 

 

5. Supply of Staff Uniforms, Foot Wear and CMT Charges 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS  

1 Twin Ventures  35064-00200 Nrb 

2 Techama Enterprise Limited 61730-00200 Nrb 

3 Earth Lines Ventures 35144-00100 Nrb 

4 Shiners Uniform Stores 46327-00100 Nrb 

5 Juliminah Enterprises 17071-00510 Nrb 

6 Alfaris Construction 1912-70100 Nrb 

7 Mwisaf Limited  365-00300 Nrb 

 

6. Supply of Text books and other Publications 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Corporate Campus Limited 10738-00100 Nrb 

2 Jome Enterprises Limited 886-0208 Ngong 

3 Sustainability  International Services 886 Ngong Hills 

4 Intermass Stationers And Printers Limited 59242-00200 Nrb 

5 Yitmab Logistics Limited 3787-00506 Nrb 

6 Baltech Equipment’s Limited 25939-00504 Nrb 

 

7. Supply and delivery of flowers 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Grathan  Supply Chain 48841-00100 Nrb 

2 Weetop Enterprises 58532-00200 Nrb 

3 The Garden And Weeding’s Centre Limited 3921-00100 Nrb 

4 Eftokia International 439-00902 Kikuyu 

5 Jampuam Company Limited 38517-00100 Nrb 

6 Mollesy Enterprises 42687-00100 Nrb 

7 Eversmart Agencies 6251-001000 Thika 

8 Lanwasah Enterprises 103791-00101 Nrb 

9 Barsk Enterprise Limited 192-00605 Nrb 

10 Ankas Distributors Limited 31296-00600 Nrb 
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8. Supply and delivery of newspapers, journals and magazines 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Ever Smart Agencies 6251-001000 Nrb 

2 Keeqanet Limited 69363-00400 Nrb 

2 Almond Sales And Stationery  824-00618 Nrb 

3 Lemish Logistics And Supplies Limited  16-90209 Nrb 

3 Metronet Limited 7439-00200 Nrb 

4 Domenej Enterprise  19-30405 Nrb 

4 Cap Vim  International  Limited  3673-00200 Nrb 

5 Nisotich  Technologies  41655-001 Nrb 

5 Koba Water Limited 45797-00100 Nrb 

6 Cadre Kenya Limited  54285-00200 Nrb 

6 Rex Kiosk  43407-00100 Nrb 

7 Croma Creations 33221-00600 Nrb 

 

9. Supply and delivery of mobile phone air time/Calling cards 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Jececeqa Enterprise Limited 138-6041 Nrb 

2 Cap Vim International Limited 3673-00200 Nrb 

3 Algee Technologies Limited 3589-00100 Nrb 

4 Koba Waters Limited 45797-00100 Nrb  

5 Barsk Enterprise Limited 192-00605 Nrb  

6 Sipinto Limited 73909-00200 Nrb 

7 Grantos Limited 6217-00200 Nrb 

8 Jubilay Merchants 4633-00100 Nrb 

9 Blackwood Limited 898-00200 Nrb 

10 Free Butter Fly Agencies Limited 7175-00200 Nrb 

11 Murwal Enterprise 28146-00504 Nrb 

12 Rutage Investment 79657-00200 Nrb 

13 Ndureb Agencies  103594-00101 Nrb 

14 Centroline Supplies Limited 8469-00200 Nrb  

15 Maximum Exponential Enterprise 4537-00100 Nrb 

16 Superex General Merchants Limited 17433-00100 Nrb 

 

10. Supply and delivery of General office stationery and common user items 

 

S/ NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS  

1 Nayrum Supplies 19815-00100 Nrb 

2 Finley Technologies 29113-00200 Nrb 

3 Newgen Enterprises Ltd 4713-00100 Nrb 
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4 Metronet Ltd 7439- 00200nrb 

5 Maxicom Media Services Ltd 3400-00200 Nrb 

6 Majelyne Enterprises Ltd  3829-00500 Nrb 

7 Free Butterfly Agencies Ltd  7175-00200 Nrb 

8 Rhema Technologies Ltd   3075-00200 Nrb 

9 Dom Bellah Enterprises  22606-00100 Nrb 

10 Felatin Calico Ventures   10-10300 Kerugoya 

11 Penjeka Enterprises  9161-00100 Nrb 

12 Stimal Office Supplies Ltd   10288-00100 Nrb 

13 Fridel Investment  3589-00100 Nrb 

14 Tochem Investment  36070-00100 Nrb 

15 Wesa Ventures   

16 Grathan Supply Chain 48841-00100 Nrb 

17 Blue Dot Signal Enterprise  28671 00100 Nrb 

18 Dabalink Enterprises  Co. Ltd 1889-00100 Nrb 

19 Yitmab Logistics Ltd  3787-00506 Nrb 

20 Fizix Enterprises  67736-00200 Nrb 

21 Koba Waters Ltd 45797-00100 Nrb 

22 Sipinfo Ltd  73909-00100 Nrb 

23 Xenope Enterprises 13106-00100 Nrb 

24 

Paspa Swift Security & Property 

Management Company 
22675-00400 Nrb 

25 Aconex Agencies   96-01000 Thika 

26 Tate Digitech Solutions  45386-00100 Nrb 

27 Technohub Technologies And Electronics  51341-00100 Nrb 

28 Hills Converters (K) Ltd 2990-00200 Nrb 

29 Algee Technologies Ltd 3589-00100 Nb 

30 Artxpress  Solutions Ltd  1861-00100 Nrb 

31 Hinohtech Ventures  22606-00100 Nrb 

32 Mabbi Enterprises  34643-00100 Nrb 

33 Hekmu General Supplies  68153-00200 Nrb 

34 Batmo Agencies  106282-00101 Nrb 

35 Maxine Investment Ltd  32163-00600 Nrb 

36 Siriria Agencies 10460-00200 Nrb 

37 Green Arctic Ventures 14571-00400 Nrb 

38 Alexa Stationeries And Printers Ltd 557028-00200 Nrb 

39 Dandori Ventures Suppliers  51-60105 Nrb 

40 Padage Investment 71564-00610 Nrb 

41 Yellow Tip Enterprises 1972-00600 Nrb 
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42 Tiabs Investment  4567-00200 Nrb 

43 Feretech Agencies 73500-00200 Nrb 

44 Femetech Enterprises Ltd  39348-00623 Nrb 

45 Maxiplus  Logistics   3212-00100 Nrb 

46 Laure Hilltop Enterprises   4696-00100 Nrb 

47 Branly Enterprises 321-00510 Nrb 

48 Ernabell Agencies 34129-00100 Nrb 

49 Martinis Auto And General Supplies   78168-00507 Nrb 

50 Silkroad Agencies  61568 Nrb 

51 Beneda Enterprises  72295-00200 Nrb 

52 Pinnacore Kenya Ltd 9037-00300 Nrb 

53 Kippo Kenya Ltd 13897-00400 Nrb 

54 Elite Emeralds Ltd 568-00606 Nrb 

55 Ankas Distributor  Ltd 31296-00600 Nrb 

56 Victorious Grap Design 170-00614 Nrb 

57 Joskathy Enterprises 67736-00200 Nrb 

58 Nifty Ventures Ltd 7641 Nrb 

59 Kenya Toner & Ink Supplier Ltd 57097-00200 Nrb 

60 Famous Group Kenya Ltd  21917-00100 Nrb 

61 Mobetttos (K) 224-00600 Nrb 

62 Vision Africa Technologies  1743-00200 Nrb 

63 Afrikyte Enterprises   50826-00100 Nrb 

64 Le Monde Trading International Ltd 3746-00506 Nrb 

65 Lizinki Enterprises  13381-00100 Nrb 

66 Metroplan Green System Ltd  306- 90125 Kikima 

67 Rozet Enterprises 3597 Nrb 

68 Savik Enterprises 31093-00600 Nrb 

69 Caprim International Ltd 3673-00200 Nrb 

70 Zunaco General Supplies  75191-00200 Nrb 

71 Monluk Ventures Ltd  1889-00100 Nrb 

72 Dehillamas Suppliers And Services  105285-00100 Nrb 

73 Elton Design Ltd  64932-00620 Nrb 

74 Gracoso Agencies  6618-00100 Nrb 

75 Levisa Ltd 29885-00100 Nrb 

76 Leeb Agencies  13512-00100 Nrb 

77 Robets Investment 280846-00100 Nrb 

78 Rupete Services Ltd  60756 Nrb 

79 Finn Tech Enterprises  75191-00200 Nrb 

80 Rowen Inter-Enterprises Ltd  1604-00200 Nrb 
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81 Davisb Kenya Enterprises  27512 Nrb 

82 Mussatech Kenya Technology  28080-00100 Nrb 

83 Frozeck Enterprises 73460-00200 Nrb 

84 Sucheb Supplies & Services Ltd  17980 00500 Nrb 

85 Sheli Enterprises  12687-00400 Nrb 

86 Winberley Enterprises 79314-00200 Nrb 

87 Nengo Enterprises Ltd  59613-00210 Nrb 

88 Legend Trading Company   40198 Karen, Nrb 

89 Mother Nature Ltd  58236-00100 Nrb 

90 Earth Line Ventures 35144-00100 Nrb 

91 Timescon Engineering Company 8752-00300 Nrb 

92 Emmolla Trading Company Ltd  13516-00800 Nrb 

93 Bobisa Limited  25990-00504 Nrb 

94 Weetop Enterprises  58532-00200 Nrb 

95 Metronet Ltd  74391-00200 Nrb 

96 Argibees Technologies  73680-00200 Nrb 

97 Monever Enterprises  6844-00200 Nrb 

98 Broken Q Enterprises  6553-00300 Nrb 

99 Informedia Services  35641-00100 Nrb 

100 Alisol Enterprises   33583-00600 Nrb 

101 Limish Logistics And Supplies Ltd 16-900209 Nrb 

102 Offix Solutions 14863-00100 Nrb 

103 Rosanetta Limited  58137-00200 Nrb 

104 Joewonder Ventures  58827-00200 Nrb 

105 Gishpa Enterprises  930-10200 Nrb 

106 Chichi International Ltd  32821-00600 Nrb 

107 Domenes’ Enterprise 19-30405 Tenges 

108 Ngewam General Supplies 16690-00100 Nrb 

109 Project Three Sixty Ltd  2500-00100 Nrb 

110 Wisepro Office Solutions Ltd 27448-00100 Nrb 

111 Sheiwan Merchants  75412-00200 Nrb 

112 Brighteneye Enterprises 22720-00200 Nrb 

113 Geamel International  70074-00100 Nrb 

114 Almond Sales And Stationery 824-00613 Nrb 

115 Galc Investment 285-60400 Chuka 

116 Prestige Stores Enterprises 10475-00100 Nrb 

117 Grantos Ltd 712-00200 Nrb 

118 Worthscope General Supply Ltd 8552-00100 Nrb 

119 Pieces Collections Ltd 16929-00100 Nrb 
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120 Touch Class Enterprises  20002-00100 Nrb 

121 Ndareb Agencies  103594-00100 Nrb 

122 Jantech Express Ltd 80240-00200 Nrb 

123 Jamaku General Services  22628-00400 Nrb 

124 Kenesart Supplies 1285-10101 Karatina 

125 Triple J Apex Innovator Enterprises 40648-00100 Nrb 

126 Essential (Nba) Limited 3161-00500 Nrb 

127 Hekmu General Supplies 68153-00200 Nrb 

128 Sasa Elimu Centre 1340 Bungoma 

129 Tyjim Company Ltd 927-00200 Nrb 

130 Cekpach Enterprises Ltd  7193-00300 Nrb 

131 Nisotich Technologies  41655-00200 Nrb 

132 Sustainability International Ltd  886-0208 Ngonghills 

133 Frijo Enterprises Ltd  273-00517 Nrb 

134 Katutech Fair Prices  1900-00100 Nrb 

135 Nipam General Merchants 2434-00100 Nrb 

136 Lastborn Graphics Enterprises  13377-00100 Nrb 

137 Pubeta General Merchants 5358-00100 Nrb 

138 Lizgab Ventures  71415-00622 Nrb 

139 Zimakis Services  90600 Mkwani, Mwingi 

140 Cisndory Enterprises 1444-01000 Nrb 

141 Intermass International Trading Company  59242-00200 Nrb 

142 Viewcare International Trading Company 37281-00100 Nrb 

143 Swift Office Supplies Ltd  3123-00100 Nrb 

144 Eyes Only Productions 31502-00100 Nrb 

145 Ventag Enterprises Ltd  59166-00200 Nrb 

146 Tapata General Supplies  100691-00101 Nrb 

147 Tabs General Supplies 1085-00100 Nrb 

148 Marwa Enterprises 26146-00504 Nrb 

149 Jawasha Enterprises  164188-00100 Nrb 

150 Rezelo Enterprises 14122 – 00400 Nrb 

151 Firsthand Group Limited  50-00519 Mlolongo 

152 Tisty Investments 28060-00200 Nrb 

153 Ropsy General Supplies  7228-00100 Nrb 

154 Ghaman Link Enterprises 22606-00100 Nrb 

155 Mimest Enterprises Ltd  10258-00200 Nrb 

156 Epic Capital Ltd  2755-00102 Nrb 

157 Sakamu Enterprises  30005-00100 Nrb 

158 Hegemon Enterprises  11058-00400 Nrb 



Page 13 of 26 

 

159 Alpabo Ventures  471 Githunguri 

160 Kenaelda One Stop Solutions 59256-00200 Nrb 

161 Rotage Investment 79657-00200 Nrb 

162 Ladajots Enterprises Ltd 30005-00100 Nrb 

163 Carojam Impact Solutions & Gen. Agency 104188-00101 Nrb 

164 Swan Solutions  69646-00400 Nrb 

165 Barsk Enterprises Ltd  192-00605 Nrb 

166 Petkims Held Logistics  399-20320 Kinamba 

167 Global Planners And Allied Africa  21468-00100 Nrb 

168 Jubilay Merchants 4633-00100 Nrb 

169 Centroline Supplies Ltd 8469-00200 Nrb 

170 Bechtel Systems 4558-00100 Nrb 

171 Celinice Enterprise  9626-00200 Nrb 

172 Mollesy Enterprises 42687-00100 Nrb 

173 Citylink Business Solutions 9626-00200 Nrb 

174 Rema General Supplier 70643-00400 Nrb 

175 Big Media Marketing Services  41466-00100 Nrb 

176 Capital Premiers And Appilate Agency 981-00600 Nrb 

177 Madukha Ofice Supplies  22414-00100 Nrb 

178 Kiminyu Enterprises  260 Maragoli 

179 Fauma General Merchants  72522-00200 Nrb 

180 Tilinah Enterprises 17203-00310 Nrb 

181 Ghrishy Ventures 14483-00100 Nrb 

182 Typescript Printing And General Supplies 10785-00100 Nrb 

183 Jampuam Company Ltd 38517-00100 Nrb 

184 Gasama General Merchants 11017-00400 Nrb 

185 Blackwood Ltd  899-00200 Nrb 

186 Jececeqa Enterprises Ltd  138-60401 Nrb 

187 Shadyklaus Enterprises 16425-00610 Nrb 

188 Misri And Company Ltd 22263-00100 Nrb 

189 Meitake Enterprises 363-00232 Ruiru 

190 Kodemach Investment 567-00200 Nrb 

191 Tulips Business Solutions  22263-60200 Nrb 

192 Southcode Universal Company  22700-00100 Nrb 

193 Frotom Logistics Ltd 53682-00200 Nrb 

194 Trunex Ltd  210-00200 Nrb 

195 Northzone Traders  24728-00100 Nrb 

196 Enel Mcrose Enterprises  384-00507 Nrb 

197 Hatrang Investment  54182-00200 Nrb 
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198 Minnet General Merchants Ltd 6999-00100 Nrb 

199 Centropen Stationers Ltd 28914-00200 Nrb 

200 Wairu Enterprises Ltd  107-00232 Nrb 

201 Gemuka Company Ltd 79681-00200 Nrb 

202 Watema Springs Ltd  384-00507 Viwandani 

203 Bevic General Supplies 16140-00100 Nrb 

204 Eversmart Agencies 6251-00100 Nrb 

205 Legit Ventures Ltd 14110-00400 Nrb 

206 Jastan Enterprises Ltd  5751-00200 Nrb 

207 Camtec Investment Ltd 6755-00100 Nrb 

208 Rajali General Merchants  24180-00100 Nrb 

209 Jojac Investments  7228-00200 Nrb 

210 Opendata Ltd 105220-00101 Nrb 

211 Aymar Digital Solutions  17433-00100 Nrb 

212 Sigmudram General 49707-00100 Nrb 

213 Lizajo Designs 13623-00100 Nrb 

214 Charnostar Enterprises  3015-00506 Nrb 

215 Richatech Supplies  6774-00200 Nrb 

217 Jumtech Designers  9328-00100 Nrb 

218 Joydan General Supplies 24543-00200 Nrb 

219 Dyk Kenya Ltd 17900-00100 Nrb 

220 Markbell Services 62817-00200 Nrb 

221 Lanwash Enterprise 103791-00101 Nrb 

222 Superex General Merchants Ltd 17433-00100 Nrb 

223 Greenwich Interim Network 54497-00200 Nrb 

224 Ben Carson Investments  73460-00200 Nrb 

225 Keeyanet Ltd  69363-00400 Nrb 

226 Woketa Agencies   

227 Friba Ltd  7152-00100 Nrb 

228 Sarabo Enterprises 27776-00506 Nrb 

229 Clear View Solution Ltd  7471-00100 Nrb 

230 Figmax Services 21019-00200 Nrb 

231 Liwami Enterprises 6688-00300 Nrb 

232 Troika Enterprises  1831-00100 Nrb 

233 Campbell Agencies 2238-00100 Nrb 
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11. Supply and delivery of bottled mineral water 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Ananda  General Supplies Po Box 58829-00200 Nrb 

2 Algee Technologies Limited Po Box 3589-00100 Nrb 

3 Almond Sales And Stationery Po Box 824-00618 Nrb 

4 Blackwood Limited Po Box 899-00200 Nrb 

5 Nam Darn Caters Po Box 26146-00504 Nrb 

6 Rotage Investment Po Box 79657-00208 Nrb 

7 Stelunka  Enterprise Po Box 52589-00100 Nrb 

8 Tochem Investments Po Box 36070-00200 Nrb 

9 Geamel International Po Box 70074-00100 Nrb  

10 Domeng Enterprise Po Box 19-00605 Nrb  

11 Barsk Enterprise Limited Po Box 192-00605 Nrb  

12 Centroline Supplies Limited Po Box 8469-00200 Nrb  

13 Jubilay Merchants Po Box 4633-00100 Nrb  

14 Free Butterfly Agencies Po Box 7175-80200 Nrb  

15 Gemuka   Limited  Po Box 79681-00200 Nrb  

16 Trip Start Associates Po Box 7681-00200 Nrb 

17 Koba Waters  Po Box 45797-00100 Nrb 

18 Tule Toto Group Limited Po Box 3427-00100 Nrb 

19 Finntech Enterprise Po Box 75791-00200 Nrb 

20 Tridel Investment Limited Po Box 3589-00100 Nrb 

21 Limish Logistics Supplies Limited Po Box 16-90209 Nrb 

22 Martinis Auto And General Supplies  Po Box 78168-00507 Nrb 

23 Zunaco General Supplies Po Box 75191-00200 Nrb 

24 Ndureb Agencies Po Box 103594-00101 Nrb  

25 Nisotech Technologies Po Box 41655-00100 Nrb 

26 Kenesart Supplies Limited  Po Box 1285-00101 Nrb 

27 Ben-Carso Investment Po Box 73460-00200 Nrb 

28 Jowasha Enterprise Po Box 62345-00200 Nrb 

29 Emma Fest Investment Po Box 50073-00200 Nrb 

30 Metroplan  Green Systems  Po Box 306-90125 Kikima 

31 Technohab Technologies And Electronics Po Box 51341-00100 Nrb 

32 Earthline Ventures Po Box 35144-00100 Nrb 

33 Ankas Distributers  Limited Po Box  31296-00600 Nrb 

34 Ever Smart Agencies Po Box 6251-01000 Thika 

35 Aberdare’s Water Limited Po Box 40270-00100 Nrb 

36 Legit Ventures Po Box 14110 00400 Nrb 

37 Perlong Technologies  

38 Jefame Suppliers Po Box 68506 00200 Nrb 
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CATEGORY B: REGISTRATION FOR PROVISION OF SERVICES 

12. Provision of Fumigation and Pest Control Services 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Global Pest Control & General Services Po Box 90452 Mombasa 

2 Transend International Limited Po Box 54844-00200 Nrb 

3 Ndukah  Investment Limited Po Box 50073-200 Nrb 

4 Sterish Printers Po Box 60981-00200 Nrb 

5 Fast track bubbles Po Box 19006-00100 Nrb 

6 Ice Clean Care Group Limited 14399-00800 Wastelands 

7 Dom Bellah Enterprises Po Box 22606-00100 Nrb 

8 Golden Years Supplies Po Box 62689-00200 Nrb 

9 Rentokill Initial Kenya  Po Box 44360-00100 Nrb 

10 Santo Cielo Company Limited Po Box 49062-00100 Nrb  

11 The Gardens And Weeding’s Centre Limited Po Box 3921-00100 Nrb 

12 Sandro  Laboratory Suppliers Limited Po Box 59166-00200 Nrb 

13 Pinpoint Hygiene Services Po Box 7347-00100 Nrb  

14 Sablyliny Enterprises Po Box 36-00100 Nrb 

15 Colnet Limited Po Box 30826-00100 Nrb 

16 Pest Destruction Services Po Box 4405-00200 Nrb 

 

13. Provision of Travel and Air Ticketing Services –IATA Registered Firms 

 

S/ NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Primate Tours Limited Po Box 18490-00100 Nrb 

2 Fly High Agency Po Box 29664-00100 Nrb 

4 Mighty Tours And Travel Po Box 6095-00200 Nrb 

6 Longrock Tours And Travel Po Box 8228-00200 Nrb  

7 Jubilly Tours Plus  Limited Po Box 757-00100 Nrb 

8 Portman Travel Limited Po Box 76958-00620 Nrb 

10 Hassni Travel And Tours Limited   Po Box 380-00610 Nrb 

11 Globus Tours And Travel Po Box 280-00515 Nrb 

14 African Touch Safaris Limited Po Box 931-00100 Nrb 

15 Tour Plan Limited Po Box 9449-00100 Nrb 

20 Tusmo Travel Cargo Limited Po Box 28540-00100 Nrb 

25 Afrimore Travel Solutions Limited Po Box 30005-00100 Nrb 

26 Vanessa Air Travel & Tours Limited Po Box 5868-00100 Nrb 
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14. Provision of cleaning services 

 

S/ NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Mauna East Africa Cleaning Services Po Box 1387-00100 Nrb 

2 Promto Cleaning Services Po Box 30882-00100 Nrb 

3 Barsk Enterprise Limited Po Box 192-00605 Nrb 

4 Stetriz International Po Box 439-00902 Nrb 

5 Pinpoint Cleaning  Services Po Box 7347-00100 Nrb 

7 Tabs General Supplies Po Box  1085-00100 Nrb 

9 
Palspa Swift Security Property Management 

Limited 
Po Box 22635-00400 Nrb 

10 Falhad Cleaning Services Limited Po Box 24582-00100 Nrb 

12 Golden Years Supplies Po Box 62689-00200 Nrb 

13 Perming Ton Ross Limited Po Box 53082 -00200 Nrb 

14 Worth Scope General Supply Limited Po Box 8582-00200 Nrb 

15 Keeganet Limited Po Box 69363-00400 Nrb 

16 Domenej Enterprise Po Box 19-30405 Nrb 

17 Nisotelli Technologies Po Box 41655-00100 Nrb 

18 Sabyliny Enterprises Po Box 36-00100 Nrb 

19 Beneda Enterprise Po Box 72295-00200 Nrb 

20 Garfield Promotion Limited Po Box 28239-00200 Nrb 

22 The Gardens & Wedding Centre Limited Po Box 3921-00100 Nrb 

24 Earth Line Ventures Po Box 35144-00100 Nrb 

25 Betoyo Contractors Limited Po Box 80600-00100 Nrb 

28 Klass Travel And Tours Po Box 30005-00100 Nrb 

29 Africa Bliss Travel Limited Po Box 24482-00100 Nrb 

31 Pinacle (K)Travel And Safaris Limited Pop Box 44162-00100 Nrb 

32 Trip Start Associates Po Box 57281-00200 Nrb 

33 Airways Tours And Travel Po Box 102733-00101 Nrb 

37 Silver Africa Tours And Safaris Po Box 60854-00200 Nrb 

38 Bush Trek Safaris  Po Box 15412-00100 Nrb 

39 Satgua Travel And Tours Services Po Box 12547-00400 Nrb 

3 Pearl World Travel Limited Po Box 13832-00400 Nrb 

27 Flyfinity Tours and Travel Po Box 30005-00100 Nrb 

36 Real Edge Africa Ventures Limited Po Box 64306-00620 Nrb 

23 Kendirka Tours And Travel Limited Po Box 13936-00100 Nrb 

24 Good Hope Travel And Tours Limited Po Box 30005-00100 Nrb 
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26 Nyaeti Suppliers Po Box 67935-00200 Nrb 

28 Peachy Clean Limited Po Box 50857-00100 Nrb 

30 Colnet Limited Po Box 30826-00100 Nrb 

31 Hannelitech Services Po Box 22606-00100 Nrb 

32 Nadiah Investment Limited Po Box 28345-00100 Nrb 

33 Ever Smart Agencies Po Box 6251-00100 Nrb 

 

15. Provision of Editing/Design, Layout and Printing and Binding services of Ministry’s 

Policy documents e.g. EPRS, Newsletters 

 

S/ NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Caprim International P.O Box 3673-00200 Nrb 

2 Alexa Stationers P.O Box 57028-00200 Nrb 

3 Prime Band Design & Advertising P.O Box 8282-00200 Nrb 

4 Mogisha Ventures P.O Box 54564 Nrb 

5 Gartifield Promotions Ltd P.O Box 28239-00200 Nrb 

6 Yitnab Logistics Ltd P.O Box 3787-00506 Nrb 

7 Mansion Arts Limited P.O Box 49843-00500 Nrb 

8 Penjeka Enterprises P.O Box 9161-00100 Nrb 

9 Dehilmas Supplies P.O Box 105285-00100 Nrb 

10 Zaruri Ventures Ltd P.O Box 101084 Nrb 

11 Typescript Printing P.O Box 4820200 Nrb 

12 Intermass Stationers P.O Box 59242-00200 Nrb 

13 Recap Traders P.O Box 49-00300 

14 Tricore Agencies P.O. Box 12198 Nrb 

15 Bewa Global System P.O Box 020-8045641 

16 Bida Investment P.O Box 3172-00100 

17 Trunex Limited   

18 Flogin East Africa Ltd P.O Box 104374-00101 

19 Wayland General Merchants P.O Box 733329-00100 

20 Big Media Marketing Services P.O Box 41466-00100 

21 Click Ltd P.O Box 15511-00509 

22 Silver Care Agencies P.O Box 5973-00100 

23 Luthekam Solutions P.O Box 661-90500 

24 Tiabs Investments P.O Box 4567-00200 

25 Silk Road Agencies P.O Box 61568 

26 Atomika Supplies P.O Box 40240-00100 

27 Benada Enterprises P.O Box 72295-00200  
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28 Artxpress Solutions P.O Box 1861-00400 

29 Admark Enterprises P.O Box 11811-00100 

30 Hinohtech Ventures P.O Box 22606-00100 

32 Keeganet Ltd P.O Box 69363-00400 

33 Barsk Enterprises Ltd P.O Box 192 006005 

34 Offix Solutions P.O Box 14663 - 00100 Nrb 

35 Dyk Solutions   

36 Jubilay Merchants P.O Box 52416 Nrb 

37 Blackwood Ltd P.O. Box 899 - 00200 Nrb 

38 Centroline Supplies Ltd P.O. Box 8469 Nrb 

39 Columbus Printing Industries Ltd P.O. Box 1868 - 00100 Nrb 

40 Epic Capital Limited P.O. Box 27553 Nrb 

41 Jentech Investment P.O. Box 24901- 00100 Nrb 

43 Pinnacore Kenya Ltd P.O. Box 9037 - 00300 Nrb 

44 Informedia Service P.O Box 

45 Sallie Computer Services P.O Box 10173 - 00400 Nrb 

47 County Development Construction P.O. Box 922 - 00600 Nrb 

48 Metronet Ltd P.O Box 

49 Katutech Fair Prices P.O. Box 1900 - 00100 Nrb 

50 Tysim Company Ltd P.O Box 

51 Kippo Kenya Ltd P.O. Box 13987 Nrb 

52 Kembra Investment P.O. Box 572 0 80108 Nrb 

53 Linkeages Ltd P.O. Box 49179 Nrb 

54 Nyaprice Enterprise Ltd   

55 Sakamu Enterprises P.O. Box 30507 - 0507 Nrb 

56 Newgen Enterprises Ltd P.O. Box 4213 - 00100 Nrb 

57 Kebe Supplies P.O. Box 30025- 00100 Nrb 

58 Tabs General Supplies P.O. Box 1085 - 90200 Nrb 

59 Telimah Enterprises P.O Box 

60 Jefame Suppliers P.O. Box 68508- 00200 Nrb 

61 Morven Kester (E.A) Ltd P.O Box 11050 00100 Nrb 

62 Mirga Consultancies P.O. Box 418 Voi 

63 Kleft Agencies P.O Box 

64 Figmax Services Ltd P.O. Box 21019 Nrb 

65 Ever Smart Agencies  P.O. Box 6251 00100 Nrb 
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16. Provision of Repair Services for Motor Vehicles, Motor Circles, Plant & Equipment 

 

S/ NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Grantos Limited P.O Box 6217-00200 

2 Maxicom Media Services Ltd P.O Box 3400-00200 

3 View International Trading Company P.O Box 37281-00100 

4 Chakama Office Suppliers P.O Box 6853-00100 

5 Legit Ventures Ltd P.O Box 14110-00400 

 

17. Provision of Repair Services and Maintenance of Office Equipment, Furniture and 

Machines 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Opendata Ltd P.O Box 105220-00101 Nrb 

2 Beneda Enterprises P.O Box 72295-00200 Nrb 

3 Mirya Consultancies P.O Box 1428-01000 Nrb 

4 Charshop Enterprises P.O Box 967-00618 Nrb 

5 Bestline System Kenya Ltd P.O Box 59166-00200 Nrb 

6 Dibuche Merchandise Ltd P.O Box 1887-00100 Nrb 

7 Timesscon Engineering Co. Ltd P.O Box 8752-00300 Nrb 

8 Nisotich Technologies P.O Box 41655-00100 Nrb 

9 Steptech Solutions P.O Box 5930-00200 Nrb 

10 Pema General Suppliers P.O Box 70643-00400 Nrb 

11 Nyawan General Supplies P.O Box 16690-00100 Nrb 

13 Grantos Ltd P.O Box 6217-00200 Nrb 

14 Domenej Enterprises P.O Box 19-30405 Nrb 

16 Mabbi Enterprises P.O Box 34643-00100 Nrb 

17 Shadyklaus Enterprises P.O Box 16425-0610 Nrb 

19 Pinnacore Kenya Ltd P.O Box 9037-00300 Nrb 

20 Pubeta General Merchant P.O Box 5358-00100 Nrb 

23 Gasama General Merchant P.O Box 11017-00400 Nrb 

24 Elton Designs Ltd P.O Box 64932-00620 Nrb 

25 Garfield Promotion Ltd P.O Box 28239-00200 Nrb 

27 Keegabet Limited  P.O Box  

28 Supertech Solutions  P.O Box 70739 00100 Nrb 

29 Dunia Link Communication  P.O Box 3459 00506 Nrb 

31 Rick Office Solutions  P.O Box 35144 00100 Nrb 

32 Welstone Holdings Ltd  P.O Box  



Page 21 of 26 

 

33 Femtech Enterprises Limited  P.O Box 39348 00623 Nrb 

34 Infopaths Techno Limited  P.O Box 66292 00800 Nrb 

 

18. Provision of Design and Branding of Promotional Materials such as T/Shirts, Caps, 

Banners and Posters 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Joskathy Enterprises Box 67736-00200 Nrb 

2  Limish Logistics & Supplies Box 16-90209 Nrb 

3 Kebe Supplies Box 49030-00100 Nrb 

4 Northzone Traders Box 24728-00100 Nrb 

5 Sakamu Enterprises Box  300507 Nrb 

6 Tabs General Supplies Box1085-00100 Nrb 

7 Epic Capital Limited Box 27553-00100 Nrb 

8 Gemuka Company Limited Box 79681 - 00200 Nrb 

9 Zunaco General Supplies Box 75191 - 00200 Nrb 

10 Maximum Media Services Ltd Box 3400 - 00200 Nrb 

11 Stock mart Kenya Supplies Ltd Box 22415 - 00505 Nrb 

12 Dehillmas Supplies & Services Box 105285 - 00101 Nrb 

13 Najelyne Enterprises Ltd Box 3829 - 00806 Nrb 

14 Tisty Investments Box 28060 - 00200 Nrb 

15 Jubilay Merchants Box 4633 - 00100 Nrb 

16 Southcode Universal Company Box 22700 - 00100 Nrb 

17 Project Three Sixty Limited Box 2500 - 00100 Nrb 

18 Signcom Limited Box 59729 - 00200 Nrb 

19 Jantech Express Limited Box 80240 - 00200 Nrb 

20 View Care International Co. Box 37281 - 00100 Nrb 

21 Mugisha Venture Box 54564 Nrb 

22 Emoll Trading Co. Ltd Box 13516 - 00800 Nrb 

23 Garfield Promotions Limited Box 28239 - 00200 Nrb 

24 Ms. Elite Emeralds Ltd Box 568 - 00606 Nrb 

25 Cick Limited Box 15511 - 00509 Nrb 

26 Legend Trading Co. Ltd Box 40198 Nrb 

27 Earthline Ventures Box 35144 Nrb 

28 Art Express Solutions Box 1861 - 00100 Nrb 

29 Minnet General Supplies Box 6999 - 00100 Nrb 

30 Nisotich Technologies Box 41655 - 00100 Nrb 

31 Wisepro Office Solutions Box 27448 - 00100 Nrb 
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32 Admiral Trading Company Box 4819 - 00506 Nrb 

33 Purvey Enterprise Limited Box 81426 - 00200 Nrb 

34 Rage Supplies Limited Box 410 - 00515 Nrb 

35 Tiabs Investments Box 5467 - 00200 Nrb 

36 Erman Enterprises Box 8625 - 00100 Nrb 

37 M/s Kembra Investments Box 61375 - 00200 Nrb 

38 Solar Gracia Agencies Box 22595 - 00400 Nrb 

39 Timescom Engineering Co. Ltd Box 8752 - 00300 Nrb 

40 House of Brands Ltd Box 51107 - 00100 Nrb 

41 Rowen International Enterprise Box 1604 - 00200 Nrb 

42 Beneda Enterprise Box 72295 - 00200 Nrb 

43 Fahima Limited Box 13 - 70300 Nrb 

44 Bricad Supplies Ltd Box 22483 - 00400 Nrb 

45 NewGen Enterprises Box 4713 - 00100 Nrb 

46 Blooming Agencies Box 20378 - 00100 Nrb 

47 Leeb Agencies Box 13512 - 00100 Nrb 

48 Kippo Kenya Limited Box 13897 - 00400 Nrb 

49 Metronet Limited Box 7439  - 00200 Nrb 

50 Mauna East Africa Cleaning Box 1387 - 00100 Nrb 

51 Nasuna Enterprise Box 11576 - 00100 Nrb 

52 Triple EN Supplies Box 28449 - 00100 Nrb 

53 Capvim International Limited Box 3673 - 00100 Nrb 

54 Fauma General Merchants Box 72522 - 00200 Nrb 

55 Aconex Agency Box 96 - 0100 Thika 

56 Grantos Limited Box 6217 - 00200 Nrb 

57 Centroline Supplies Ltd Box 8469 - 00200 Nrb 

58 Penjeka Enterprises Box 9161 - 00100 Nrb 

59 Palspa Swift Security Box 22675 - 00400 Nrb 

60 Kiminyu Enterprise Box 260 Maragoli 

61 Froton Logistics Limited Box 53082 - 00200 Nrb 

62 Stepick Supplies Box 14195 - 00600 Nrb 

63 Tiglo Venture Ltd Box 365 - 00300 Nrb 

64 Skybold Limited Box 14862  Nrb 

65 Columbus Printing Industries Box 1868 - 00100 Nrb 

66 Silkroad Agencies Box 61565  Nrb 

67 Bewa Global Systems Kenya Box 53783 Nrb 

68 Bencarson Investments Box 73460 - 00200 Nrb 
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69 Maxima Exponetitial Enterprises Boc 4537 - 00100 Nrb 

70 Typescript Printing & Gen. Supplies Box 78214 - 00507 Nrb 

71 Flogin E.A. Limited Box 104374 - 00100 Nrb 

72 Vision Africa Technologies Box 1743 - 00200 Nrb 

73 Barley Enterprises Box 67373 - 00200 Nrb 

74 Zibrak Investments Box 90645 - 00100 Nrb 

75 Lizgap Ventures Box 71415 - 00622 Nrb 

76 Saipe Touch Limited Box 67747 - 00200 Nrb 

77 Neitake Enterprises Box 363 - 00232 Ruiru 

78 Olosowuan Enterprises Box 20723 - 00202 Nrb 

79 Informedia Services Box 39294 - 00100 Nrb 

80 Alexa Stationers Box 57028 - 00200 Nrb 

81 City Link Business Solutions Box 9626 - 00200 Nrb 

82 Wesa Ventures Box 1218 - 80108 Kilifi 

83 Stimal Supplies Ltd Box 10288 - 00100 Nrb 

84 Ace Technologies Ltd Box 27053 - 00100 Nrb 

85 Bida Investments Box 3172 - 00100 Nrb 

86 Trico Limited Box 12198 - 00400 Nrb 

87 Maxine Investment Ltd Box 32163 - 00600 Nrb 

88 Pieces Collection Ltd Box 16929 - 00100 Nrb 

89 Nifty Ventures Ltd Box 52903 - 00200 Nrb 

90 Talisman Printers & Supplies Box 43456 - 00100 Nrb 

91 Ultimate Media Ltd Box 448 - 20210 Litein 

92 Domenej Enterprises Box 19 - 30405  Tenges 

93 Hills Converter K. Limited Box 2990 - 00200 Nrb 

94 Foreign E.A. Limited Box 104374 - 00100 Nrb 

95 Firsthand Group Ltd Box 50 - 00519 Mlolongo 

96 Two Wonder International Box 15758 - 00100 Nrb 

97 Elton Designs Limited Box 64932 Nrb 

98 Tridel Investment Limited Box 3589 - 00100 Nrb 

99 Big Media Marketing Services Box 41466 - 00100 Nrb 

100 Ecopace Technologies EA Ltd Box 19561 - 00100 Nrb 

101 Paxwide Enterprises Ltd Box 61707 - 00200 Nrb 

102 Intermass Stationers & Printers Ltd Box 59242 - 00200 Nrb 

103 Atomika Supplies Box 40240 Nrb 

104 Morven Kester Box 11050 - 00100 Nrb 

105 Algee Technologies Box 3589 - 00100 Nrb 

106 Croma Creations Ltd Box 33221 - 00600 Nrb 
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107 Bontom Enterprise Box 237 - 00300 Nrb 

108 Penington Ross Limited Box 53082 - 00200 Nrb 

109 Blackwood Limited Box 899 - 00200 Nrb 

110 Forthall Collections Box 79681 - 00200 Nrb 

111 Essential (MBA) Ltd Box 3161 - 00506 Nrb 

112 Admark Enterprises Limited Box 11811 - 00100 Nrb 

113 Zaruri Ventures Limited Box 101084 - 00100 Nrb 

114 Tate Design Tech. Solutions Box 45383 - 00100 Nrb 

115 Joydan General Supplies Box 24543 - 00100 Nrb 

116 Dyk Kenya Limited Box 17900 - 00100 Nrb 

117 Barsk Enterprise Ltd Box 192 - 00605 Uthiru 

118 Hannentech Services Box 22606 - 00100 Nrb 

119 Sterish Printers Box 60981 - 00200 Nrb 

120 Lanwash Enterprise Box 103791 - 00100 Nrb 

121 Keeganet Limited Box 69363 - 00400 Nrb 

122 Kleft Agencies Box 787 - 00200 Ngong Hillls 

123  Grande Ideas Box 36 - 00200 Nrb 

124 Johbeth Enterprises Box 13623 - 00100 Nrb 

125 Eversmart Agencies Box 6251 - 00100 Thika 

126 Creative Boma Box 29391 - 00100 Nrb 

127 Matky Investments Box 242 - 00241 Kitengela 

128 Jumtech Designers Box 9328 - 00100 Nrb 

129 Legit Ventures Limited Box 14110 - 00400 Nrb 

130 Figmax Services Box 21019 - 00200 Nrb 

131 Janjos Services Box 53681 - 00200 Nrb 

132 Gale Investments  

 

19. Provision of minor office repair and partitioning works 

 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Wall Street Distribution Agency P.O Box 4811-00200, Nrb 

2 Felaton Calico Ventures P.O Box 10-10300, Kerugoya 

3 Dowline Construction Limited P.O Box 59242-00200, Nrb 

4 Nengo Enterprises Limited P.O Box 59613-00200, Nrb 

5 Blackwood Limited P.O Box 898-00200, Nrb 

6 Semcon Engineering Solutions Limited P.O Box 52543-00100, Nrb 

7 Taitex Construction Company Limited P.O Box 899-00200, Nrb 

8 Becan Construction Limited P.O Box 8918-00200, Nrb 
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9 Frotom Logistics Limited P.O Box 53082-00200, Nrb 

10 Diana Rashid Interiors P.O Box 60080-00200, Nrb 

11 Domenej Enterprises P.O Box 19-30405, Nrb 

12 Costa Agencies P.O Box 64244-00619, Nrb 

13 
Konyipad Construction & Supplies 

Company Limited 
P.O Box 4977-00100, Nrb 

14 Earth Line Ventures P.O Box 35144-00100, Nrb 

15 Nduka Investment Limited P.O Box 50073-00200, Nrb 

16 Soaring Eagles Ventures P.O Box 15725-00509, Nrb 

17 Procoolers Engineering Solutions Limited P.O Box 104-00216, Githunguri 

18 Capvim International Limited P.O Box 3673-00200, Nrb 

19 Betoyo Contractors Limited P.O Box 80600-80100, Msa 

20 Morven Kester (E.A) Limited P.O Box 11050-00100, Nrb 

21 Pit Enterprises P.O Box 70643-00400, Nrb 

22 Rage Supplies Limited P.O Box 410-00515, Nrb 

23 Libani General Supplies Limited P.O Box 6303-00300, Nrb 

24 Finntech Enterprises Limited P.O Box 75191-00200, Nrb 

25 Garfield Promotions Limited P.O Box 28239-00200, Nrb 

26 Mabbi Enterprises P.O Box 34643-00100, Nrb 

27 Sabyliny Enterprises P.O Box 36-00100, Nrb 

28 Epic Capital Limited P.O Box 27553-00100, Nrb 

29 Metis Building Services Limited P.O Box 71-00621, Village Mkt 

30 Newgen Enterprises Limited P.O Box 4713-00100, Nrb 

31 Rayzon Limited P.O Box 18236-00100, Nrb 

32 Gemuka Company Limited P.O Box 79681-00200, Nrb 

33 Stelunka Enterprises Limited P.O Box 52589-00100, Nrb 

34 Figmax Services Limited P.O Box 21019-00200, Nrb 
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CATEGORY C: PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PROVISION OF CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES 

20. Consultancy on Customer Satisfaction Surveys, Employee Satisfaction, ISO, Work 

Environment, Training Needs Assessment and Training Services, Baseline Surveys 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 International Supply Chain Solutions (ISCS) Box 7041 - 00200 Nrb 

2 Stan Consulting Group Limited Box 10430 - 00200 Nrb 

3 3D Africa Communications Ltd Box 28225 00100 Nrb 

4 Computer Learning Centre Ltd Box 39932 - 00623 Nrb 

5 Sigmund Peak International Ltd Box 28182 00100 Nrb 

6 Eliud & Associates Box 9483 - 00100 Nrb 

7 Strategic Synergy Consultants Ltd Box 18933 - 00100 Nrb 

8 Phowed Solution Limited Box 50857 - 00100 Nrb 

9 Trunex Limited Box210 - 00200 Nrb 

10 
Strategic Public Relations & Research 

Limited 
Box 7201 - 00100 Nrb 

11 Trendy Consulting International Limited Box 8346 - 00200 Nrb 

12 Assignit Africa Limited Box 

13 Creative Management Consultant Limited Box 28239 - 00200 Nrb 

14 Sentinel Africa Consulting Ltd  Box 39681 - 00623 Nrb 

15 A-one East Africa Ltd Box 56893 - 00200 Nrb 

16 Serianu Limited Box 56966 - 00100 Nrb 

17 Bentleys International Consulting Limited Box 42844 Nrb 

18 AMC Group Africa Ltd Box 100974 - 00101 Nrb 

19 Infrotrack Research & Consulting Box 23081 - 00100 Nrb 

20 Oliver K. Limited Box 41669 - 80100 Nrb 

21 Gasp Management Institute Ltd Box 12903 - 00400 Nrb 

22 Ansoffs Consulting Ltd Box 7640 - 00100 Nrb 

 

21. Consultancy on Monitoring and Evaluation/Financial Management Services and 

Procurement Services 

S/NO BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS 

1 Ansoffs Consulting Limited P.O Box 23165-00505, Nrb 

2 Creative Management Limited P.O Box 28239-00200, Nrb 

3 Miraga Consultancies P.O. Box14828-00100 Thika 

4 Kenile Business Solutions P.O Box 13771-00100, Nrb 

5 Trunex Limited P.O Box 210-00200, Nrb 

 


